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Monthly Executed Time table (July 2023) 
 

Batch – Modern Pharmacology 2022          Date- 01/08/2023 
 

Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1.  Monday 03/7/23 Penicillins Dr. Avinash Turankar 

2.  Tuesday 04/7/23 Sulphonamide Dr.Mohini Mahatme 

3.  Wednesday 05/7/23 Aminoglycosides Dr.Mohini Mahatme 

4.  Wednesday 12/7/23 Antimalerial drugs Dr. Ulhas Ghotkar 

5.  Monday 17/7/23 Antitubercular drugs Dr. Ulhas Ghotkar 

6.  Tuesday 18/7/23 Local anesthetic drugs Dr.Mohini Mahatme 

7.  Wednesday 19/7/23 Antamoebic drugs/Thrombolytics, 

Fibrinolytics, antiplatelet drugs 

Dr. Ulhas 

Ghotkar/Dr.Nishikant 

Mankar 

8.  Monday 24/7/23 Fluoroquinolones & nalidixic acid Dr.H.N.Pise 

9.  Tuesday 25/7/23 Tetracyclines/ Pharmacotherapy of 

bronchial asthma 

Dr.H.N.Pise/ Dr. Nishikant 

Mankar 

10.  Wednesday 26/7/23 Antihistaminics Dr.Nishikant Mankar 

11.  Monday 31/7/23 Macrolides Dr.H.N.Pise 


